
2019 December and Christmas Altar Server Schedule 
 
Saturday  November 30 5:00 p.m. Anthony, Mary, & Rafe 
Sunday December 1  8:30 a.m. Bailey, Caleb, John, & Joshua 
     10:30 a.m. Armondo, Brennan, Cooper, & Ian   
 
Saturday December 7  5:00 p.m. Drew & Luke 
Sunday December 8  8:30 a.m. Armondo, Kaitlyn, & Travis 
     10:30 a.m. Andrew, Ava, Blaine, & Emma  
 
Saturday December 14 5:00 p.m. Anthony, Mary, & Rafe 
Sunday December 15 8:30 a.m. Bailey, Caleb, Drew, & Luke  
     10:30 a.m. Brennan, Cooper, Daniel, Ian, & Sarah 
 
Saturday  December 21 5:00 p.m. Bailey, Caleb, Drew, & Luke 
Sunday December 22 8:30 a.m. Armondo, Kaitlyn, & Travis   

10:30 a.m.    Andrew, John, Joshua, Kasey, & Shae   
 
Tuesday December 24 4:00 p.m. Ava, Bailey, Caleb, Emma, & Andrew 
     6:00 p.m. Anthony, Blaine, Daniel, Mary, Sarah 
Wednesday December 25  9:00 a.m. Armondo & Roianne 
 
Saturday December 28 5:00 p.m. Drew & Luke  
Sunday December 29 8:30 a.m. Bailey, Caleb, & Rafe  
     10:30 a.m. Blaine, Kasey, Shae, & Sarah   
 
Tuesday  December 31 6:00 p.m. Anthony & Mary 
Wednesday  January 1  9:00 a.m. Roianne 
 
Saturday January 4  5:00 p.m. Anthony & Mary 
Sunday January 5  8:30 a.m. Bailey, Caleb, Kaitlyn, & Travis 
     10:30 a.m. Blaine, Cooper, Ian, John, & Joshua 
      
If you cannot make the assigned Mass, please find a replacement or call Deacon Ricky at 882-5162. 
Please follow the schedule so we can stay organized.  
 
Arrive at least 15 minutes before Mass to help with candles and set-up. 
 
If you attend Mass at St. John of the Cross, and there are only one or no altar servers, please step up and 
vest. We need you to serve, and Jesus will bless you abundantly for your sacrifice. 
Thank you for your dedicated service. It does not go unnoticed. It is much appreciated by everyone at St. 
John of the Cross. God will bless you. 


